PHILIP LIVESTOCK LLC
Tuesday, July 12, 2022

LOTS OF DEMAND ON COWS. WEIGHUP MARKET HIGHER AGAIN THIS WEEK!

WEIGUPS

LANDERS LIVESTOCK CO INC, HOT SPRINGS SD
STEVE & PAMELA CLEMENTS, PHILIP SD
CURTIS OR LENA STANGLE , CAPUTA SD

GARY DEERING , STURGIS SD

JEFF & YOLONDA LONG, ENNING SD

GUPTILL RANCH LLC, QUINN SD

LOUIE BRUNSON , NEW UNDERWOOD

CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

RANDY & LOIS PETERSON , RAPID CITY SD
HUDDLESTON CATTLE CO , MARTIN SD
LAUREL BEARHEELS , KADOKA SD

TK SAMPSON , INTERIOR SD

JOE & LYNETTE STANGLE , CAPUTA SD
JIM WHITCHER , SCENIC SD

MARK & KAREN FOLAND , MIDLAND SD
SARAH & JOE KENNEDY , MIDLAND SD
CLEVE PRICHARD , KADOKA SD

DAVE WILLIS , REDFIELD SD

BULLS
HUDDLESTON CATTLE CO , MARTIN SD

LANDERS LIVESTOCK CO INC, HOT SPRINGS SD
KEVIN VANDERMAY , NORRIS SD

JERRY STOUT , KADOKA SD

KEVIN KOCH , OWANKA SD

13

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
6 BLACK-HFRT
2 BLACK-COW
6 BLACK-COW

11 BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
RED-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RD/BLK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

BLK/BWF-COW

1

2

2

2

1

2

2

1

4

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-HFRT
3 BWF-COW
2 BLACK-HFRT
2 BLACK-COW
3 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
6 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL .

1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 CHAR-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL

1765
1500
1455
1710
1178
1430
1404
1388
1424
1425

983
1290
1538
1255
1233
1298
1430
1614
1560
1330
1605
1323
1390
1377
1355
1355
1355
1198
1197
1434
1385
1445

2040
1880
2010
2295
1690
1815
1860

93.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
120.50
92.50
92.50
92.50
92.00
90.00
107.00
92.50
92.50
91.50
91.50
97.00
93.00
92.50
92.50
114.00
91.50
112.00
91.50
88.00
91.00
90.50
89.50
90.50
90.50
89.50
89.50
88.00

125.00
115.00
115.00
120.00
118.00
116.00
115.00



JERRY GRIMES , KADOKA SD
RYAN & CHRISSY ELSHERE , WASTA SD
MARK BUCHHOLZ , PHILIP SD

GERALD & STEPHANIE SHARP , LONG VALLEY SD

JIM WILLERT , BELVIDERE SD
DEAN KLAPPERICH , WASTA SD

ANITA & MIKE HEATHERSHAW , QUINN SD

JEFF WILLERT , BELVIDERE SD
GRANT SHEARER , WALL SD
CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

LONNIE ARNESON , ELM SPRINGS SD

DENNIS W SHARP , INTERIOR SD
SLATER DEKAY , MARTIN SD

MIKE PERAULT , BELVIDERE SD

BERT PERAULT , BELVIDERE SD

TAYLOR D KLAPPERICH , WASTA SD
MARK & KAREN FOLAND , MIDLAND SD
FREDERICK M. FOLAND , MIDLAND SD
JOE & LYNETTE STANGLE , CAPUTA SD

1 RED-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 RED-BULL

1 CHAR-BULL
1 RED-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 CHAR-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
2 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 RED-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL

1640
1850
2145
1995
1875
2030
2040
1910
2250
1925
2075
2015
1965
1830
1980
1995
1825
1213
1850
1315
1575
1825
1915
1380

114.50
114.50
114.00
112.00
110.00
113.00
113.00
112.50
112.00
108.50
111.00
111.00
110.50
106.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
107.00
106.00
106.00
106.00
105.00
105.00
105.00



